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This report provided free of charge by:
Skyview Motors LLC
7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115, Scottsdale, AZ 85257

(855) 759-8139

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2020 FORD MUSTANG SHELBY GT500
VIN: 1FA6P8SJXL5500917
COUPE
5.2L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Skyview Motors LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/23 at 10:13:25 PM (CST). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

6 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

20,465 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Year purchased 2020 2022 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 1 mo. 16 days 9 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 9,814 --- 20,465

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=-qtKASG-mrWroeNzCeekNWGvnarGxo2VC2a1m4OrDxgpIEWy5vLrhKibVvaewZJXKQUGnmJQO7Y3LzHDOIOqX-CDXgO5qlQIDKjno__zrVmanQH2peEGRn0BNJMrRx7D5GjeK_HiruScW2S0q32d4n5OLrDEpvU77r3tLqoKlFdl1GrDJhxCTXFvB4GOf_RqWKCQ5oIZuvTJ664r1X4vJm9bSPCZsWybOdObQzEcXi1r63GsWWhrKa36VPW2Au-18QNV8cEh8S214yq0RaupJau3Fda13meJ2xvJec9y-vCTpSBgbzJNt4pUX6ryHswLe5QemGDz07ZIfMxTz9DZQ-P6lgH5ptC3Nt03f7xUjFC7hvFmkKxLQDxDgPip5YvF92wt8tN4v7KBbPwWRqMNgXtEkc7Zua0X5yloi9U4FbEN9VfYyDedQBgLy4nOQt3_yw
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmekaVEq9-1WUe9jqjiSTe80e7XYhpJ2AU_RKMy5wjHEKqOGX7eDo5YNkl-5oEK1PZvezrPCvaQy7cSRpfldgF0RO2cLl-4Qor6GZY_oWnV4UZRglzG5RFgPtqKjz0kHyHz8GNvaCK14b3eirRznbHyR8FDPv_DFVwvbJ8NSXGNycR8ZJOPUaVAM6kx8bTTKz1AOmMBIVp9abJeAf2_GrLtiq4OQZQZOUZh2JNZI9OXp5oXSSuhn-LQDcV0sNAyG6o2FiN3f9WRWF_F2BRtV9kBD8Q-d-AyL0AQNYATl6mVs8dlNGoLghuqqnJcxpPpBVl.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=-qtKASG-mrWroeNzCeekNWGvnarGxo2VC2a1m4OrDxgpIEWy5vLrhKibVvaewZJXKQUGnmJQO7Y3LzHDOIOqX-CDXgO5qlQIDKjno__zrVmanQH2peEGRn0BNJMrRx7D5GjeK_HiruScW2S0q32d4n5OLrDEpvU77r3tLqoKlFdl1GrDJhxCTXFvB4GOf_RqWKCQ5oIZuvTJ664r1X4vJm9bSPCZsWybOdObQzEcXi1r63GsWWhrKa36VPW2Au-18QNV8cEh8S214yq0RaupJau3Fda13meJ2xvJec9y-vCTpSBgbzJNt4pUX6ryHswLe5QemGDz07ZIfMxTz9DZQ-P6lgH5ptC3Nt03f7xUjFC7hvFmkKxLQDxDgPip5YvF92wt8tN4v7KBbPwWRqMNgXtEkc7Zua0X5yloi9U4FbEN9VfYyDedQBgLy4nOQt3_yw
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
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Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 1 month or 15,535 miles
remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,122 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/04/2019
 

Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/16/2020
 

13   Doggett Ford
Houston, TX
281-925-3470
doggettford.com/

 4.3 / 5.0 68 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

02/26/2020
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Porter, TX
Title #10130443877250329

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

06/11/2020
 

1,201   Mercedes-Benz of The Woodlands
Conroe, TX
936-206-7167
mbotw.com

 4.6 / 5.0 138 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

09/28/2021
 

Texas
Inspection Station
Porter, TX

Passed emissions inspection

09/29/2021
 

3,378   Joe Myers Ford
Jersey Village, TX

 4.1 / 5.0 427 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/30/2021
 

3,388   Joe Myers Ford
Jersey Village, TX
713-896-8200
joemyersford.com

 4.1 / 5.0 427 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Nitrogen fill tires
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Safety inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it
for sale. That's a good thing!

10/05/2021
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Porter, TX
Title #28695344471007896

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
- Loan or lien released
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/18/2021
 

Joe Myers Ford
Jersey Village, TX
713-896-8200
joemyersford.com

 4.1 / 5.0 427 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 107 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10,030 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10,030 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=vgrBr987WA9qdhkXYnmB_pb6UROIMRxoSYKeO0bWO7nipcHUfEvkTwIxKdpIGPCx6_Rkog9kgZQ-10WfBcTu_HCuk2SZCZD0dXqd4YimRiYkV1YDPIewXs1epShBi0jqhcTXnfPKORAG9QIJN1IdEV6q89Kx3L7B7bp6Y2tucndWzGtXs8c0PZz7_8vlJbIELb0279LRrVq985f3hfukrwXxlnbq7GHMLIzaj4CyOKThmevGLHURzZR20VPavcKkOdb3dxM0xWXcxuDmaFtS5vkjb2Oh4p6uWqAB2i2O52HAFsJd1JDkKkvBmGmZLW-5DWApsqQh6sefc4nOqwPFr-YEu0ufuwikH_mXqe_l0SSSJmV2oya0M6B1JrTPBgMntfS-d64w7jq3osojPpUizHNjEiPSRBbSEBzA571RO0-DugOrvFRoaV90mQ8Gng2h3fBP6eNioZ2_zIj7kMSb6exK3_HDvoEl9VfRRAIGcKsF5i8rT8QnkmDMyLquUAFZ92F4dC9bWUcyOxS3SeXip7zbCHqmGvbK0yqpqG1NnIfu-wa8zdFym-xGj5dULGQLBCRPAj-QROe_LHjMe6XT1TJ2PtnNJl4iJwtf29S0UoiqJa0z7--erEAm0eufM2cT8pw3J24eV4JwiT795ni6-b5hR3HPFB-sMcWT9D661K_ZXP6tSDOX
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmekaVEq9-1WUe9jqjiSTe80e7XYhpJ2AU_RKMy5wjHEKqOGX7eDo5YNkl-5oEK1PZvezrPCvaQy7cSRpfldgF0RO2cLl-4Qor6GZY_oWnV4XHieo9IC3QJTaSbk0_gxcOdCNu5sH2gdyr3FsGJvEzK-zcx_Qwl81bs9hnfx0EgZEVyjqAKasGoXnD8Gv3VyYiD4ngmSe4ZS1_57WMCpBrkq4Za7Xyh_Yoi8VkRZQIhl8tikH3RPSUTzhy3UgWckaXXAzs2BewaxQsC8TeDKCmcjpEdMGjhIqqWGdH32-dfr6caumTdRktZuQhETxBRaKH.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmekaVEq9-1WUe9jqjiSTe80e7XYhpJ2AU_RKMy5wjHEKqOGX7eDo5YNkl-5oEK1PZvezrPCvaQy7cSRpfldgF0RO2cLl-4Qor6GZY_oWnV4XHieo9IC3QJTaSbk0_gxcOlcWueEQ3F2inSxJd85QLyL7YVR7-aOghvg06CbowSl1YL5JtNfVjqmre-luw2s1AAa9yjo1rh_t2ztmHqZUzyvTW7PMkyQyY9rJYBfk6r4lbF7lzYHY5i5GdZiO34VNeM7jz4SNkkB5-r35TNlDRhwaCRl2jyd8yur3LcnF0nKAaZIjoWoHX1zSTk2WbdAD8.cfx
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12/13/2021
 

7,244   New Mexico
Inspection Station
Albuquerque, NM

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/31/2021
 

8,342   New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/03/2022
 

8,345   Melloy Ford
Los Lunas, NM
505-866-3100
melloyford.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and filter changed

02/16/2022
 

New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Los Lunas, NM
Title #22047M134665398

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/01/2022
 

New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, NM
Title #22060M134712554

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/29/2022
 

New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, NM
Title #22088PE84755333

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

04/09/2022
 

9,814   Lawrence Motorsport
Scottsdale, AZ

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 4
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/16/2022
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

04/27/2022
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ
Title #A008193244

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory

Owner 5
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/02/2022
 

10,336   Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A008248576

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has been
paid off if you're buying from a private seller. Learn More

09/26/2022
 

15,119   Camelback Ford Lincoln
Phoenix, AZ
602-264-1851
camelbackford.com

 4.1 / 5.0 537 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Tire(s) replaced
- Two tires replaced
- Alignment performed

10/06/2022
 

20,465   Camelback Ford Lincoln
Phoenix, AZ
602-264-1851

Vehicle serviced

 10,030 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 91 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9,370 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
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camelbackford.com
 4.1 / 5.0 537 Verified Reviews

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced since
2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/5/23 10:13:25 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 FORD MUSTANG vehicle (VIN: 1FA6P8SJXL5500917), which is based
on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/23 at 11:13 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

 9,370 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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2020 FORD MUSTANG SHELBY
GT500
VIN: 1FA6P8SJXL5500917
Body Style: COUPE
Engine Size: 5.2L V8 F DOHC 32V
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Active
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of
Skyview Motors LLC

7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

(855) 759-8139
https://skyviewmotors.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 5

Last owned in the following
state/province: Arizona

Annual average mileage:
7,838

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/5/23 10:13:25 PM (CST)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2020

FORD MUSTANG SHELBY GT500 (1FA6P8SJXL5500917).

2020 FORD MUSTANG SHELBY GT500

VIN: 1FA6P8SJXL5500917

Estimated start date of warranty: 02/26/2020

Last CARFAX reading reported on 10/06/2022: 20,465 miles

Today's Date: 02/05/2023

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 1 month or 15,535 miles

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 25 months or 39,535 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 61 months or 59,535 miles

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 25 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered. Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles 25 months or 39,535 miles

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost,

unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Administered by Ford Roadside Assistance.

Safety Restraint: Safety belt and inflatable restraint system covered for 5/60,000. Safety belt

coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas. Specific Components: Tire

defect coverage is prorated during the New Vehicle Limited Warranty period. Maintenance:

Alignment and wheel balance covered 1/12,000. Notes: N/A.

Recalculate Warranty
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CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the FORD

web site.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 02/05/2023 22:25:24

http://www.ford.com/
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CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF SKYVIEW MOTORS LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage: 02/05/2023 - 02/05/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2020 FORD MUSTANG SHELBY GT500

VIN: 1FA6P8SJXL5500917 Body Style: Coupe

Driveline: Rear wheel drive Engine: 5.2L V8 F DOHC 32V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 02/05/2023 22:25:24

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

